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Skirennen der Vereine 2019
Riesenslalom

Rangliste Differenz

Skiclub RinggenbergSkiclub RinggenbergVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

02.03.2019  /  Männlichen, Piste Schlafboden  /  Skiclub Ringgenberg den 03.03.2019 um 19.18 / Seite 1/2

Rang Name und Vorname Klub Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Ziel  Zeit Abstand

  Equipe Bernoise  
1 Lisser Steve Equipe Bernoise 34.41 34.59 0.18
2 Weber Sandro Equipe Bernoise 38.13 37.86 0.27 0.09
3 Pareetzki Laura Equipe Bernoise 51.05 50.65 0.40 0.22
4 Kurzen Dinu Equipe Bernoise 34.71 35.14 0.43 0.25
5 Grossenbacher Christoph Equipe Bernoise 37.44 36.96 0.48 0.30
6 Zürcher Rolf Equipe Bernoise 48.81 48.06 0.75 0.57
7 Küpfer Patrick Equipe Bernoise 39.15 38.24 0.91 0.73
8 Lisser Jörg Equipe Bernoise 39.84 38.37 1.47 1.29
8 Weber Beat Equipe Bernoise 39.29 37.82 1.47 1.29

10 Zürcher Daniela Equipe Bernoise 49.09 47.57 1.52 1.34
11 Weber Cyril Equipe Bernoise 40.96 39.14 1.82 1.64
12 Grossenbacher Elke Equipe Bernoise 53.99 52.12 1.87 1.69
13 Pareetzki Larissa Equipe Bernoise 46.31 42.17 4.14 3.96

  Gemeinderat  
1 Scheller Manuel Gemeinderat 39.02 39.00 0.02
2 Scheller Christina Gemeinderat 40.24 40.70 0.46 0.44
3 Wittwer Guido Gemeinderat 35.59 36.15 0.56 0.54
4 Wittwer Iris Gemeinderat 39.89 38.59 1.30 1.28
5 Zurbuchen Samuel Gemeinderat 49.35 50.99 1.64 1.62
6 Suter Andreas Gemeinderat 41.78 40.07 1.71 1.69
7 Zurbuchen Fränzi Gemeinderat 51.27 49.50 1.77 1.75

  MGR  
1 Borter Jannic MGR 41.24 41.21 0.03
2 Imboden Laura MGR 39.68 39.72 0.04 0.01
3 Herren Rolf MGR 47.13 47.08 0.05 0.02
4 Heimberg Michelle MGR 39.82 39.71 0.11 0.08
5 Friedli Martin MGR 45.64 45.80 0.16 0.13
6 Abegglen Roger MGR 44.51 45.05 0.54 0.51
7 Schmocker Sara MGR 49.98 50.69 0.71 0.68
8 Frutiger Lars MGR 42.34 40.50 1.84 1.81
9 den Hartogh Koert MGR 46.05 44.05 2.00 1.97

10 Eschmann Kari MGR 51.98 49.48 2.50 2.47
11 Zurbuchen Jenny MGR 48.65 1:06.93 18.28 18.25

  Steibockmusig Niederried  
1 Jaggi Peter Steibockmusig Niederried 45.63 45.72 0.09
2 Frei Werner Steibockmusig Niederried 45.56 42.97 2.59 2.50
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  TVRG  
1 Abplanalp Maria TVRG 33.86 33.89 0.03
2 Seiler Marcel TVRG 32.87 32.59 0.28 0.25
3 Röösli Bruno TVRG 35.72 35.41 0.31 0.28
4 Michel Stefan TVRG 49.65 48.67 0.98 0.95
5 Steiner Marcel TVRG 42.66 41.62 1.04 1.01
6 Jaggi Mathias TVRG 37.17 36.06 1.11 1.08
7 Suter Andreas TVRG 41.78 40.07 1.71 1.68
8 Beeler Philippe TVRG 31.55 35.22 3.67 3.64
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1 Scheller Manuel Gemeinderat 39.02 39.00 0.02
2 Borter Jannic MGR 41.24 41.21 0.03 0.01
2 Abplanalp Maria TVRG 33.86 33.89 0.03 0.01
4 Imboden Laura MGR 39.68 39.72 0.04 0.02
5 Herren Rolf MGR 47.13 47.08 0.05 0.03
6 Jaggi Peter Steibockmusig Niederried 45.63 45.72 0.09 0.07
7 Heimberg Michelle MGR 39.82 39.71 0.11 0.09
8 Friedli Martin MGR 45.64 45.80 0.16 0.14
9 Lisser Steve Equipe Bernoise 34.41 34.59 0.18 0.16

10 Weber Sandro Equipe Bernoise 38.13 37.86 0.27 0.25
11 Seiler Marcel TVRG 32.87 32.59 0.28 0.26
12 Röösli Bruno TVRG 35.72 35.41 0.31 0.29
13 Pareetzki Laura Equipe Bernoise 51.05 50.65 0.40 0.38
14 Kurzen Dinu Equipe Bernoise 34.71 35.14 0.43 0.41
15 Scheller Christina Gemeinderat 40.24 40.70 0.46 0.44
16 Grossenbacher Christoph Equipe Bernoise 37.44 36.96 0.48 0.46
17 Abegglen Roger MGR 44.51 45.05 0.54 0.52
18 Wittwer Guido Gemeinderat 35.59 36.15 0.56 0.54
19 Schmocker Sara MGR 49.98 50.69 0.71 0.69
20 Zürcher Rolf Equipe Bernoise 48.81 48.06 0.75 0.73
21 Küpfer Patrick Equipe Bernoise 39.15 38.24 0.91 0.89
22 Michel Stefan TVRG 49.65 48.67 0.98 0.96
23 Steiner Marcel TVRG 42.66 41.62 1.04 1.02
24 Jaggi Mathias TVRG 37.17 36.06 1.11 1.09
25 Wittwer Iris Gemeinderat 39.89 38.59 1.30 1.28
26 Lisser Jörg Equipe Bernoise 39.84 38.37 1.47 1.45
26 Weber Beat Equipe Bernoise 39.29 37.82 1.47 1.45
28 Zürcher Daniela Equipe Bernoise 49.09 47.57 1.52 1.50
29 Zurbuchen Samuel Gemeinderat 49.35 50.99 1.64 1.62
30 Suter Andreas Gemeinderat/TVRG 41.78 40.07 1.71 1.69
31 Zurbuchen Fränzi Gemeinderat 51.27 49.50 1.77 1.75
32 Weber Cyril Equipe Bernoise 40.96 39.14 1.82 1.80
33 Frutiger Lars MGR 42.34 40.50 1.84 1.82
34 Grossenbacher Elke Equipe Bernoise 53.99 52.12 1.87 1.85
35 den Hartogh Koert MGR 46.05 44.05 2.00 1.98
36 Eschmann Kari MGR 51.98 49.48 2.50 2.48
37 Frei Werner Steibockmusig Niederried 45.56 42.97 2.59 2.57
38 Beeler Philippe TVRG 31.55 35.22 3.67 3.65
39 Pareetzki Larissa Equipe Bernoise 46.31 42.17 4.14 4.12
40 Zurbuchen Jenny MGR 48.65 1:06.93 18.28 18.26


